


NORTH DAKOTA ABSTRACT OF VOTES
PRIMARY ELECTION - 06/09/2020
PARTY BALLOT

Representative in Congress 

Republican Democratic-NPL Libertarian

Kelly  Armstrong Zach  Raknerud Roland Clifford 
Riemers

Steven James 
Peterson 

Adams 1 838
Barnes 15 2,797
Benson 4 960
Billings 3 397
Bottineau 5 1,969
Bowman 4 850
Burke 6 650
Burleigh 36 22,628
Cass 38 28,779
Cavalier 1 1,100
Dickey 3 1,126
Divide 4 487
Dunn 12 1,122
Eddy 2 766
Emmons 5 1,378
Foster 6 826
Golden Valley 1 565
Grand Forks 27 14,188
Grant 4 887
Griggs 5 822
Hettinger 4 730
Kidder 6 836
LaMoure 4 1,247
Logan 5 807
McHenry 8 1,848
McIntosh 6 943
McKenzie 11 1,996
McLean 3 3,094
Mercer 14 2,569
Morton 18 6,926
Mountrail 9 1,443
Nelson 1 1,093
Oliver 7 584
Pembina 6 1,917
Pierce 8 1,158
Ramsey 4 2,550
Ransom 4 1,202
Renville 5 707
Richland 15 3,168
Rolette 5 1,699
Sargent 5 1,096
Sheridan 1 563
Sioux 6 270
Slope 3 224
Stark 8 6,721
Steele 5 577
Stutsman 12 4,879
Towner 3 658
Traill 12 2,215
Walsh 2 2,713
Ward 19 13,041
Wells 6 1,557
Williams 15 4,658
Total 422 158,824

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

630 50 55 3
1,493 392 455 11
560 149 117 3
329 26 13 1

1,342 204 151 6
669 49 41 6
533 23 32 1

14,625 2,810 1,312 98
13,513 6,475 3,336 176

756 122 72 3
721 113 114 11
329 49 39 2
902 63 54 5
483 89 86 3

1,124 21 36 1
575 84 72 3
457 22 12 2

7,604 3,218 787 54
713 34 44 3
545 73 98 4
575 40 46 7
610 52 49 5
873 107 113 8
629 23 13 3

1,362 168 128 9
742 30 39 2

1,524 75 85 8
2,294 219 211 7
1,947 270 57 15
4,810 785 428 20
1,032 113 137 3
648 140 115 6
439 33 27 2

1,310 215 168 7
815 106 89 3

1,634 280 230 5
574 178 188 20
542 47 48 5

1,814 410 419 22
730 289 273 2
527 191 172 7
436 29 31 1
117 44 65 1
186 5 16 1

5,157 462 300 34
332 86 74 0

2,932 530 503 15
414 62 74 5

1,317 356 290 5
1,806 244 221 19
8,928 1,324 895 57
1,147 106 91 4
3,476 309 226 25
99,582 21,394 12,747 729
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Governor and Lt. Governor 

Republican Democratic-NPL Libertarian
Doug Burgum 

and  Brent 
Sanford 

Michael 
Coachman and  
Joel H Hylden 

Shelley Lenz and  
Ben Vig 

DuWayne 
Hendrickson and  
Joshua Voytek 

Adams 1 838
Barnes 15 2,797
Benson 4 960
Billings 3 397
Bottineau 5 1,969
Bowman 4 850
Burke 6 650
Burleigh 36 22,628
Cass 38 28,779
Cavalier 1 1,100
Dickey 3 1,126
Divide 4 487
Dunn 12 1,122
Eddy 2 766
Emmons 5 1,378
Foster 6 826
Golden Valley 1 565
Grand Forks 27 14,188
Grant 4 887
Griggs 5 822
Hettinger 4 730
Kidder 6 836
LaMoure 4 1,247
Logan 5 807
McHenry 8 1,848
McIntosh 6 943
McKenzie 11 1,996
McLean 3 3,094
Mercer 14 2,569
Morton 18 6,926
Mountrail 9 1,443
Nelson 1 1,093
Oliver 7 584
Pembina 6 1,917
Pierce 8 1,158
Ramsey 4 2,550
Ransom 4 1,202
Renville 5 707
Richland 15 3,168
Rolette 5 1,699
Sargent 5 1,096
Sheridan 1 563
Sioux 6 270
Slope 3 224
Stark 8 6,721
Steele 5 577
Stutsman 12 4,879
Towner 3 658
Traill 12 2,215
Walsh 2 2,713
Ward 19 13,041
Wells 6 1,557
Williams 15 4,658
Total 422 158,824

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

625 38 105 3
1,405 183 876 10
527 69 276 2
265 74 40 1

1,325 67 371 5
638 59 94 6
496 54 54 1

13,487 2,294 4,138 93
13,869 1,236 9,970 163

716 60 197 3
672 92 235 11
333 19 87 2
810 116 97 5
476 45 182 3

1,018 196 57 1
565 43 157 1
431 53 41 2

7,561 790 3,949 54
647 91 74 3
552 36 176 4
518 70 82 7
569 85 104 5
884 51 225 8
584 106 37 3

1,288 114 294 10
737 59 67 2

1,552 117 156 8
2,074 328 446 8
1,875 151 319 14
4,470 654 1,215 19
964 106 255 3
664 43 274 6
405 56 60 2

1,225 132 393 7
799 73 190 3

1,643 126 511 5
552 55 382 19
534 25 93 5

1,764 188 859 21
825 30 572 3
525 33 390 8
386 71 55 1
112 17 110 1
176 19 20 1

4,611 754 747 33
328 25 172 0

2,991 243 1,041 14
410 38 139 5

1,288 105 665 5
1,696 247 474 18
8,829 665 2,226 59
1,032 166 208 4
3,391 337 544 25
96,119 10,904 34,501 705
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State Auditor 

Republican Democratic-NPL
Joshua C Gallion Patrick  Hart 

Adams 1 838
Barnes 15 2,797
Benson 4 960
Billings 3 397
Bottineau 5 1,969
Bowman 4 850
Burke 6 650
Burleigh 36 22,628
Cass 38 28,779
Cavalier 1 1,100
Dickey 3 1,126
Divide 4 487
Dunn 12 1,122
Eddy 2 766
Emmons 5 1,378
Foster 6 826
Golden Valley 1 565
Grand Forks 27 14,188
Grant 4 887
Griggs 5 822
Hettinger 4 730
Kidder 6 836
LaMoure 4 1,247
Logan 5 807
McHenry 8 1,848
McIntosh 6 943
McKenzie 11 1,996
McLean 3 3,094
Mercer 14 2,569
Morton 18 6,926
Mountrail 9 1,443
Nelson 1 1,093
Oliver 7 584
Pembina 6 1,917
Pierce 8 1,158
Ramsey 4 2,550
Ransom 4 1,202
Renville 5 707
Richland 15 3,168
Rolette 5 1,699
Sargent 5 1,096
Sheridan 1 563
Sioux 6 270
Slope 3 224
Stark 8 6,721
Steele 5 577
Stutsman 12 4,879
Towner 3 658
Traill 12 2,215
Walsh 2 2,713
Ward 19 13,041
Wells 6 1,557
Williams 15 4,658
Total 422 158,824

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

604 107
1,433 894
548 274
319 39

1,298 373
651 93
516 51

13,836 4,132
13,056 9,923

702 194
704 234
316 87
841 119
465 179

1,060 57
564 161
423 41

7,199 3,896
668 76
526 171
554 85
571 106
856 221
583 37

1,308 304
716 68

1,402 158
2,181 443
1,884 322
4,592 1,217
982 250
625 267
421 59

1,259 401
780 198

1,587 516
552 380
514 91

1,727 840
688 582
500 389
423 58
108 112
175 22

4,760 755
322 169

2,768 1,065
400 135

1,269 669
1,680 472
8,559 2,219
1,081 208
3,360 541
94,916 34,460
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State Treasurer 

Republican Democratic-NPL
Thomas  Beadle Daniel  Johnston Mark  Haugen 

Adams 1 838
Barnes 15 2,797
Benson 4 960
Billings 3 397
Bottineau 5 1,969
Bowman 4 850
Burke 6 650
Burleigh 36 22,628
Cass 38 28,779
Cavalier 1 1,100
Dickey 3 1,126
Divide 4 487
Dunn 12 1,122
Eddy 2 766
Emmons 5 1,378
Foster 6 826
Golden Valley 1 565
Grand Forks 27 14,188
Grant 4 887
Griggs 5 822
Hettinger 4 730
Kidder 6 836
LaMoure 4 1,247
Logan 5 807
McHenry 8 1,848
McIntosh 6 943
McKenzie 11 1,996
McLean 3 3,094
Mercer 14 2,569
Morton 18 6,926
Mountrail 9 1,443
Nelson 1 1,093
Oliver 7 584
Pembina 6 1,917
Pierce 8 1,158
Ramsey 4 2,550
Ransom 4 1,202
Renville 5 707
Richland 15 3,168
Rolette 5 1,699
Sargent 5 1,096
Sheridan 1 563
Sioux 6 270
Slope 3 224
Stark 8 6,721
Steele 5 577
Stutsman 12 4,879
Towner 3 658
Traill 12 2,215
Walsh 2 2,713
Ward 19 13,041
Wells 6 1,557
Williams 15 4,658
Total 422 158,824

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

310 298 108
634 889 903
255 307 275
136 186 40
576 712 374
296 350 93
241 273 55

7,164 7,629 4,158
8,963 5,411 10,014
262 449 196
393 312 240
161 160 88
422 419 119
236 248 180
470 630 58
295 268 161
173 255 41

4,234 3,306 3,926
375 330 77
302 238 173
296 269 85
275 311 106
435 439 226
296 303 38
676 610 309
384 344 67
677 763 160

1,135 1,118 444
983 913 323

2,323 2,442 1,221
497 494 254
388 257 270
188 243 60
703 571 399
416 386 199
792 852 520
323 263 388
273 236 91

1,027 761 854
327 390 586
275 238 395
242 198 58
59 60 110
84 92 22

2,349 2,560 760
181 147 169

1,708 1,180 1,073
224 199 138
682 608 671
811 944 475

4,711 4,021 2,244
526 561 207

1,875 1,544 549
52,039 46,987 34,750
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Insurance Commissioner 

Republican Democratic-NPL
Jon  Godfread Travisia  Martin 

Adams 1 838
Barnes 15 2,797
Benson 4 960
Billings 3 397
Bottineau 5 1,969
Bowman 4 850
Burke 6 650
Burleigh 36 22,628
Cass 38 28,779
Cavalier 1 1,100
Dickey 3 1,126
Divide 4 487
Dunn 12 1,122
Eddy 2 766
Emmons 5 1,378
Foster 6 826
Golden Valley 1 565
Grand Forks 27 14,188
Grant 4 887
Griggs 5 822
Hettinger 4 730
Kidder 6 836
LaMoure 4 1,247
Logan 5 807
McHenry 8 1,848
McIntosh 6 943
McKenzie 11 1,996
McLean 3 3,094
Mercer 14 2,569
Morton 18 6,926
Mountrail 9 1,443
Nelson 1 1,093
Oliver 7 584
Pembina 6 1,917
Pierce 8 1,158
Ramsey 4 2,550
Ransom 4 1,202
Renville 5 707
Richland 15 3,168
Rolette 5 1,699
Sargent 5 1,096
Sheridan 1 563
Sioux 6 270
Slope 3 224
Stark 8 6,721
Steele 5 577
Stutsman 12 4,879
Towner 3 658
Traill 12 2,215
Walsh 2 2,713
Ward 19 13,041
Wells 6 1,557
Williams 15 4,658
Total 422 158,824

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

610 108
1,443 892
551 272
318 40

1,304 370
651 92
520 51

14,296 4,081
13,232 9,888

704 191
703 233
317 86
831 119
472 178

1,064 57
563 157
422 41

7,359 3,863
675 76
535 172
558 85
580 105
862 221
580 35

1,316 305
723 66

1,403 157
2,189 442
1,903 322
4,687 1,214
1,012 250
630 266
426 58

1,252 391
786 195

1,581 516
551 382
514 91

1,741 839
691 582
505 389
418 58
113 112
175 22

4,765 750
327 169

2,784 1,055
410 137

1,274 666
1,698 467
8,607 2,216
1,097 206
3,384 541
96,112 34,277
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Public Service Commissioner 

Republican Democratic-NPL

Brian  Kroshus Casey D 
Buchmann 

Adams 1 838
Barnes 15 2,797
Benson 4 960
Billings 3 397
Bottineau 5 1,969
Bowman 4 850
Burke 6 650
Burleigh 36 22,628
Cass 38 28,779
Cavalier 1 1,100
Dickey 3 1,126
Divide 4 487
Dunn 12 1,122
Eddy 2 766
Emmons 5 1,378
Foster 6 826
Golden Valley 1 565
Grand Forks 27 14,188
Grant 4 887
Griggs 5 822
Hettinger 4 730
Kidder 6 836
LaMoure 4 1,247
Logan 5 807
McHenry 8 1,848
McIntosh 6 943
McKenzie 11 1,996
McLean 3 3,094
Mercer 14 2,569
Morton 18 6,926
Mountrail 9 1,443
Nelson 1 1,093
Oliver 7 584
Pembina 6 1,917
Pierce 8 1,158
Ramsey 4 2,550
Ransom 4 1,202
Renville 5 707
Richland 15 3,168
Rolette 5 1,699
Sargent 5 1,096
Sheridan 1 563
Sioux 6 270
Slope 3 224
Stark 8 6,721
Steele 5 577
Stutsman 12 4,879
Towner 3 658
Traill 12 2,215
Walsh 2 2,713
Ward 19 13,041
Wells 6 1,557
Williams 15 4,658
Total 422 158,824

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

605 108
1,445 900
542 275
317 40

1,305 370
652 92
524 53

14,155 4,097
13,209 9,905

697 192
704 238
323 87
832 120
469 176

1,070 52
567 157
423 41

7,221 3,893
670 76
530 173
552 85
576 104
866 224
581 37

1,315 305
726 68

1,402 160
2,175 445
1,897 319
4,643 1,217
992 251
622 265
426 60

1,249 393
791 194

1,585 518
554 382
513 91

1,739 843
681 584
505 391
420 57
112 110
175 22

4,742 750
324 169

2,753 1,058
405 138

1,272 665
1,681 468
8,561 2,219
1,086 208
3,387 540
95,568 34,385

NORTH DAKOTA ABSTRACT OF VOTES
PRIMARY ELECTION - 06/09/2020
NO PARTY BALLOT
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Superintendent of Public Instruction 

Kirsten  Baesler Brandt J Dick Charles J Tuttle 
Adams 1 838
Barnes 15 2,797
Benson 4 960
Billings 3 397
Bottineau 5 1,969
Bowman 4 850
Burke 6 650
Burleigh 36 22,628
Cass 38 28,779
Cavalier 1 1,100
Dickey 3 1,126
Divide 4 487
Dunn 12 1,122
Eddy 2 766
Emmons 5 1,378
Foster 6 826
Golden Valley 1 565
Grand Forks 27 14,188
Grant 4 887
Griggs 5 822
Hettinger 4 730
Kidder 6 836
LaMoure 4 1,247
Logan 5 807
McHenry 8 1,848
McIntosh 6 943
McKenzie 11 1,996
McLean 3 3,094
Mercer 14 2,569
Morton 18 6,926
Mountrail 9 1,443
Nelson 1 1,093
Oliver 7 584
Pembina 6 1,917
Pierce 8 1,158
Ramsey 4 2,550
Ransom 4 1,202
Renville 5 707
Richland 15 3,168
Rolette 5 1,699
Sargent 5 1,096
Sheridan 1 563
Sioux 6 270
Slope 3 224
Stark 8 6,721
Steele 5 577
Stutsman 12 4,879
Towner 3 658
Traill 12 2,215
Walsh 2 2,713
Ward 19 13,041
Wells 6 1,557
Williams 15 4,658
Total 422 158,824

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

489 176 96
1,453 570 488
500 243 143
190 91 89

1,082 349 350
495 158 136
342 118 111

9,732 7,388 3,970
14,261 5,963 4,497

439 397 104
550 269 167
275 87 60
576 204 227
384 179 144
604 401 257
438 175 151
276 138 84

6,620 2,800 2,427
414 227 189
442 175 110
367 147 127
360 193 199
669 242 211
413 165 127
900 448 343
527 189 145

1,041 310 354
1,267 1,146 493
1,350 636 423
2,977 2,123 1,398
719 263 325
650 198 119
277 158 112
923 405 375
614 211 225

1,299 616 384
526 383 154
366 165 101

1,659 597 562
845 275 326
575 230 155
236 194 93
126 53 57
120 46 37

3,488 1,225 1,377
335 96 94

2,419 963 883
319 186 85

1,167 419 392
1,392 521 454
6,433 2,577 2,829
747 310 330

2,319 935 840
76,987 36,733 27,929

2020 Recognized Political Parties in ND: Republican, Democratic-NPL, and Libertarian



NORTH DAKOTA ABSTRACT OF VOTES
PRIMARY ELECTION - 06/09/2020
NO PARTY BALLOT

Justice of the 
Supreme Court 

Jon Jay Jensen 
Adams 1 838
Barnes 15 2,797
Benson 4 960
Billings 3 397
Bottineau 5 1,969
Bowman 4 850
Burke 6 650
Burleigh 36 22,628
Cass 38 28,779
Cavalier 1 1,100
Dickey 3 1,126
Divide 4 487
Dunn 12 1,122
Eddy 2 766
Emmons 5 1,378
Foster 6 826
Golden Valley 1 565
Grand Forks 27 14,188
Grant 4 887
Griggs 5 822
Hettinger 4 730
Kidder 6 836
LaMoure 4 1,247
Logan 5 807
McHenry 8 1,848
McIntosh 6 943
McKenzie 11 1,996
McLean 3 3,094
Mercer 14 2,569
Morton 18 6,926
Mountrail 9 1,443
Nelson 1 1,093
Oliver 7 584
Pembina 6 1,917
Pierce 8 1,158
Ramsey 4 2,550
Ransom 4 1,202
Renville 5 707
Richland 15 3,168
Rolette 5 1,699
Sargent 5 1,096
Sheridan 1 563
Sioux 6 270
Slope 3 224
Stark 8 6,721
Steele 5 577
Stutsman 12 4,879
Towner 3 658
Traill 12 2,215
Walsh 2 2,713
Ward 19 13,041
Wells 6 1,557
Williams 15 4,658
Total 422 158,824

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

729
2,353
819
343

1,680
747
552

18,291
21,808

852
950
393
901
649

1,089
727
456

11,287
719
666
572
669

1,072
621

1,563
806

1,505
2,552
2,180
5,768
1,208
881
498

1,629
971

2,142
1,008
614

2,578
1,277
913
470
204
183

5,598
478

3,807
542

1,890
2,158
10,892
1,276
3,811

128,347
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Judge of the 
District Court 
No. 1 East 

Central

Susan L Bailey 
Cass 38 28,779
Steele 5 577
Traill 12 2,215
Total 55 31,571

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

21,838
472

1,893
24,203

Judge of the 
District Court 
No. 1 North 

Central

Doug  Mattson 
Burke 6 650
Mountrail 9 1,443
Ward 19 13,041
Total 34 15,134

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

557
1,233
11,144
12,934

Judge of the 
District Court 
No. 1 South 

Central

David  Reich 
Burleigh 36 22,628
Emmons 5 1,378
Grant 4 887
McLean 3 3,094
Mercer 14 2,569
Morton 18 6,926
Oliver 7 584
Sheridan 1 563
Sioux 6 270
Total 94 38,899

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

18,395
1,092
722

2,551
2,180
5,768
493
467
200

31,868
Judge of the 
District Court 

No. 1 Unexpired 
4-Year Term 
Southeast

Cherie L Clark 
Barnes 15 2,797
Dickey 3 1,126
Eddy 2 766
Foster 6 826
Griggs 5 822
Kidder 6 836
LaMoure 4 1,247
Logan 5 807
McIntosh 6 943
Ransom 4 1,202
Richland 15 3,168
Sargent 5 1,096
Stutsman 12 4,879
Wells 6 1,557
Total 94 22,072

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

2,319
941
649
718
663
664

1,055
612
805

1,004
2,574
914

3,832
1,263
18,013
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Judge of the 
District Court 

No. 2 Unexpired 
4-Year Term 
Northeast

Michael  Hurly 
Benson 4 960
Bottineau 5 1,969
Cavalier 1 1,100
McHenry 8 1,848
Pembina 6 1,917
Pierce 8 1,158
Ramsey 4 2,550
Renville 5 707
Rolette 5 1,699
Towner 3 658
Walsh 2 2,713
Total 51 17,279

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

813
1,671
826

1,543
1,584
1,004
2,152
611

1,263
527

2,131
14,125

Judge of the 
District Court 

No. 2 Northwest

Benjamen J 
Johnson 

Divide 4 487
McKenzie 11 1,996
Williams 15 4,658
Total 30 7,141

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

399
1,485
3,803
5,687

Judge of the 
District Court 

No. 2 Unexpired 
2-Year Term 
South Central

Douglas Bahr
Burleigh 36 22,628
Emmons 5 1,378
Grant 4 887
McLean 3 3,094
Mercer 14 2,569
Morton 18 6,926
Oliver 7 584
Sheridan 1 563
Sioux 6 270
Total 94 38,899

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

18,056
1,079
714

2,534
2,143
5,715
489
464
201

31,395
Judge of the 
District Court 

No. 3 Northeast

Anthony Swain 
Benson 

Benson 4 960
Bottineau 5 1,969
Cavalier 1 1,100
McHenry 8 1,848
Pembina 6 1,917
Pierce 8 1,158
Ramsey 4 2,550
Renville 5 707
Rolette 5 1,699
Towner 3 658
Walsh 2 2,713
Total 51 17,279

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

798
1,742
824

1,560
1,574
979

2,079
607

1,282
542

2,113
14,100
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Judge of the 
District Court 

No. 3 Unexpired 
2-Year Term 
Northeast 
Central

Jay  Knudson 
Grand Forks 27 14,188
Nelson 1 1,093
Total 28 15,281

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

11,054
888

11,942
Judge of the 
District Court 

No. 3 Northwest

Paul W Jacobson 
Divide 4 487
McKenzie 11 1,996
Williams 15 4,658
Total 30 7,141

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

397
1,485
3,822
5,704

Judge of the 
District Court 

No. 4 Northeast

Donovan  
Foughty 

Benson 4 960
Bottineau 5 1,969
Cavalier 1 1,100
McHenry 8 1,848
Pembina 6 1,917
Pierce 8 1,158
Ramsey 4 2,550
Renville 5 707
Rolette 5 1,699
Towner 3 658
Walsh 2 2,713
Total 51 17,279

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

820
1,664
833

1,543
1,582
961

2,289
598

1,278
562

2,120
14,250

Judge of the 
District Court 

No. 4 Northeast 
Central

John A Thelen 
Grand Forks 27 14,188
Nelson 1 1,093
Total 28 15,281

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

11,217
875

12,092
Judge of the 
District Court 

No. 4 Northwest

Robin  Schmidt 
Divide 4 487
McKenzie 11 1,996
Williams 15 4,658
Total 30 7,141

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

395
1,558
3,780
5,733

Judge of the 
District Court 
No. 5 East 

Central

Reid  Brady
Cass 38 28,779
Steele 5 577
Traill 12 2,215
Total 55 31,571

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

21,651
466

1,870
23,987
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Judge of the 
District Court 

No. 5 Northeast 
Central

Jason McCarthy
Grand Forks 27 14,188
Nelson 1 1,093
Total 28 15,281

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

11,055
864

11,919
Judge of the 
District Court 
No. 6 East 

Central

Tom  Olson 
Cass 38 28,779
Steele 5 577
Traill 12 2,215
Total 55 31,571

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

21,463
467

1,881
23,811

Judge of the 
District Court 

No. 6 Unexpired 
4-Year Term 
Northeast

Barbara L 
Whelan

Benson 4 960
Bottineau 5 1,969
Cavalier 1 1,100
McHenry 8 1,848
Pembina 6 1,917
Pierce 8 1,158
Ramsey 4 2,550
Renville 5 707
Rolette 5 1,699
Towner 3 658
Walsh 2 2,713
Total 51 17,279

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

796
1,653
817

1,540
1,585
956

2,090
599

1,249
529

2,282
14,096

Judge of the 
District Court 
No. 7 East 

Central

Wade  Webb 
Cass 38 28,779
Steele 5 577
Traill 12 2,215
Total 55 31,571

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

21,854
473

1,870
24,197

Judge of the District Court No. 7 South Central

Gabrielle Goter Scott R Miller Bonnie 
Storbakken

Burleigh 36 22,628
Emmons 5 1,378
Grant 4 887
McLean 3 3,094
Mercer 14 2,569
Morton 18 6,926
Oliver 7 584
Sheridan 1 563
Sioux 6 270
Total 94 38,899

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

3,868 5,410 9,289
183 548 342
132 348 232
424 934 1,142
389 740 965

2,168 1,773 1,978
117 198 173
89 219 138
61 65 91

7,431 10,235 14,350
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Judge of the 
District Court 
No. 8 South 

Central

James S Hill 
Burleigh 36 22,628
Emmons 5 1,378
Grant 4 887
McLean 3 3,094
Mercer 14 2,569
Morton 18 6,926
Oliver 7 584
Sheridan 1 563
Sioux 6 270
Total 94 38,899

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

17,908
1,069
700

2,518
2,134
5,639
490
463
200

31,121
Judge of the 
District Court 
No. 9 East 

Central

Stephannie  Stiel 
Cass 38 28,779
Steele 5 577
Traill 12 2,215
Total 55 31,571

COUNTY Precincts
Ballots 
Cast

21,524
469

1,866
23,859
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